Tel: +44 1460 256 100 Fax: +44 1460 256 101 E-mail: sales@golledge.com   Web: www.golledge.com
Model Centre Band Ins Package Application
Number Frequency width Loss
(MHz) (MHz) (dB)
SAW Filter - RF GSRF
03 Jul 2008
Features
� Frequencies from 100MHz to 2.7GHz

Product name + model number
eg: GSRF TA0369A
Ordering Information
Continued on next page...
TA0309A 403.55 1.15 4.0 5.2x5.2
TA0340A 403.966 1.0 3.0 3.9x3.9 Remote Control
TA0417A 408.5 16 2.8 5.2x5.2
TA0396A 413.9 1 3.8 F-11
TA0701A 414 8 4.5 F-11
TA0526A 415.4 5 3.6 5.2x5.2
TA0525A 415.4 5 3.6 3.9x3.9
TA0592A 416.405 5 3.6 3.9x3.9
TA0409A 420 20 3.5 7.0x5.0
TA0311A 420 18 2.8 5.2x5.2
TA0418A 424 18 2.8 5.2x5.2
TA0706A 426 2 4 3.9x3.9
TA0192A 426.1 0.138 3.5 5.2x5.2 Remote Control
TA0527A 427.8 5 3.6 5.2x5.2
TA0593A 428.835 5 3.6 3.9x3.9
TA0707A 429.25 2 4 3.9x3.9
TA0655A 430 4 3.6 3.9x3.9
TA0692A 433 20 2.8 3.9x3.9
TA0286A 433 8.0 4.5 5.2x5.2 Remote Control
TA433K1 433 8.0 4.5 F-11
TA0723A 433.42 0.5 5 3.9x3.9
TA0293A 433.42 0.5 4.0 5.2x5.2 Remote Control
TA0708A 433.5 3.2 4 3.9x3.9
TA0264A 433.92 0.6 4.0 5.2x5.2 Remote Control
TA0537A 433.92 1.74 3.7 3.9x3.9
TA0255A 433.92 4.0 3.5 F-11 Remote Control
TA0322A 433.92 0.95 4.0 3.1x3.1 Remote Control
TA0649A 433.92 1.74 2.7 3.1x3.1
TA0412A 433.92 0.95 4 5.2x5.2
TA0307A 433.92 0.7 4.0 5.2x5.2
TA0300A 433.92 1.0 3.0 3.9x3.9 Remote Control
TA0278A 433.92 4.0 3.5 5.2x5.2 Remote Control
TA0277A 433.92 0.6 4.0 3.9x3.9 Remote Control
TA0306A 434.26 1.0 3.0 3.9x3.9
TA0693A 435 10 3.3 5.2x5.2
TA0411A 440 19 2.8 5x5x1.7
TA0419A 441 19 2.8 5.2x5.2
TA0594A 441.265 5 3.6 3.9x3.9
TA0381A 446 8 4.5 3.9x3.9 FRS
TA446E1 446 8.0 4.5 F-11 Pager
TA0710A 448 3 4 3.9x3.9
TA0709A 448 3 4 3.1x3.1
TA450E1 450 8.0 4.5 F-11 Pager
TA454E1 454 8.0 4.5 F-11 Pager
TA0472A 455 0.5 4 3.9x3.9
TA0473A 456 0.5 4 3.9x3.9
TA0731A 460 20 3 5.2x5.2
TA0474A 460 0.5 4 3.9x3.9
TA0420A 460 20 2.8 5.2x5.2
TA0312A 460 20 3.0 5.2x5.2
TA139E1 139 8.0 6.5 F-11 Pager
TA0245A 139 8.0 6.5 5.2x5.2 Pager
TA147E1 147 8.0 6.5 F-11 Pager
TA155FD 155 8.0 6.5 5.2x5.2 Pager
TA155E1 155 8.0 6.5 F-11 Pager
TA0289A 159.0125 6.025 2.8 7.0x5.0
TA0395A 159.1625 5.725 3.8 7.0x5.0
TA0168A 163 8.0 6.5 5.2x5.2 Pager
TA163E1 163 8.0 6.5 F-11 Pager
TA0377A 169 6 2.8 7.0x5.0
TA0437A 169 6 2.8 5.2x5.2
TA0181A 171 8.0 6.5 5.2x5.2 Pager
TA171E1 171 8.0 6.5 F-11 Pager
TA0574A 180.175 6 2.8 5.2x5.2
TA0461A 184 6 2.8 5.2x5.2
TA0378A 184 6 2.8 7.0x5.0
TA0575A 188.175 6 2.8 5.2x5.2
TA0369A 220 4 4.2 5.2x5.2
TA0576A 221.6 10 3 5.2x5.2

Product name + model number
eg: GSRF TA0547A
Ordering Information
Standard Models (continued)
Model Centre Band Ins Package Application
Number Frequency width Loss
(MHz) (MHz) (dB)
Standard Models (continued)
Model Centre Band Ins Package Application
Number Frequency width Loss
(MHz) (MHz) (dB)
TA0475A 462.5375 0.5 4 3.9x3.9
TA465FD 465 4 4.0 5.2x5.2 Pager
TA0313A 465 20 2.9 5.2x5.2 DAB
TA0266A 465.1375 5.175 4.0 5.2x5.2 Remote Control
TA466E1 466 8.0 4.5 F-11 Pager
TA0476A 467.5375 0.5 4 3.9x3.9
TA470FD 470 4.0 4.0 5.2x5.2
TA0568A 475 12 3.3 5.2x5.2
TE0107A 479.5 26/18 22.5 5.2x5.2
TE0103A 479.5 27/18 16 4.0x2.5 Satellite TV
TA0421A 480 20 2.8 5.2x5.2
TA0555A 480 8 3.1 5.2x5.2
TA0524A 499.25 1 5 5.2x5.2
TA0506A 500 6 4.7 3.1x3.1
TA0826A 504 8 4.5 F-11
TA0753A 611 7 4.5 7.0x5.0
TA0341A 611 7 5.0 7.0x5.0
TA0326A 611 7 4.5 9.1x7.1
TA0817A 638 11 3.5 5.2x5.2
TA0818A 656 11 3.5 5.2x5.2
TA0767A 675 25 3.3 3.1x3.1
TA0616A 675 25 2.2 3.1x3.1
TA0617A 700 25 2.2 3.1x3.1
TA0342A 713 6 4.5 5.2x5.2 Cable Modem
TA0343A 743 6 4.5 5.2x5.2 Cable Modem
TA0823A 757.5 1 5 5.2x5.2
TA0822A 757.5 1 5 5.2x5.2
TA0716A 770 20 3 3.1x3.1
TA0557A 776.5 5.5 4.2 3.1x3.1
TA0736A 800 20 4 3.9x3.9
TA0740A 800 20 3.8 3.1x3.1
TA0415A 800 20 3.8 3.1x3.1
TA0450A 802 8 4.2 3.9x3.9
TA0451A 808 4 4.2 3.9x3.9
TA0478A 810 10 4.3 3.1x3.1
TA0438A 810 17 3.8 3.1x3.1
TA0424A 810 5 5 3.1x3.1
TA0660A 814 32 4.2 3.1x3.1
TA0430A 815.5 19 3.5 3.1x3.1
TA0330A 821 10 3.5 3.1x3.1 Remote Control
TA0558A 821.5 5.5 4.2 3.1x3.1
TA0511A 830.05 9 4.5 3.9x3.9
TA0609A 836.5 30 4 3.1x3.1
TA0183A 836.5 25.0 2.8 2.5x2.0 Cellular Phone
TA836GG 836.5 25.00 3.5 3.1x3.1 Cellular Phone
TA0169A 836.5 25.0 3.0 3.1x3.1 Cellular Phone
TA0328A 860.5 19 3.0 3.1x3.1 Remote Control
TA0452A 861 8 4.2 3.9x3.9
TA0694A 862.5 0.5 4.5 5.2x5.2
TA0735A 864 2 4.2 3.9x3.9
TA0287A 864 2.0 4.2 3.9x3.9 Remote Control
TA0416A 864 4 5.5 3.1x3.1
TA0801A 866 7 3 3.1x3.1
TA0331A 866 12 3.5 3.1x3.1 Remote Control
TA0462A 866 8 4.5 3.1x3.1
TA0547A 867.5 15 3.5 3.1x3.1
TA0680A 867.5 15 3.5 2.5x2.0
TA0659A 868.3 1.5 4.2 3.1x3.1
TA0828A 868.3 0.6 3.8 3.9x3.9

Product name + model number
eg: GSRF TA0401A
Ordering Information
Standard Models (continued)
Model Centre Band Ins Package Application
Number Frequency width Loss
(MHz) (MHz) (dB)
Standard Models (continued)
Model Centre Band Ins Package Application
Number Frequency width Loss
(MHz) (MHz) (dB)
TA942FG 942.5 35.00 3.5 3.1x3.1 Cellular Phone
TA0231A 942.5 35.0 4.0 2.5x2.05 Cellular Phone
TA0179A 942.5 35.0 4.0 2.5x2.0 Cellular Phone
TA0218A 942.5 35.0 4.0 2.5x2.0 Cellular Phone
TA942GG 942.5 35.00 3.0 3.1x3.1 Cellular Phone
TA0394A 942.5 35 4 3.1x3.1
TA0230A 942.5 35.0 3.8 3.1x3.1 Cellular Phone
TA0152A 942.5 35.00 4.0 3.1x3.1 Cellular Phone
TA0748A 947.5 25 3.5 3.1x3.1
TA0361A 947.5 25 3 3.1x3.1 Cellular Phone
TA947GG 947.5 25.0 3.5 3.1x3.1 Cellular Phone
TA947FG 947.5 25.00 3.0 3.1x3.1 Cellular Phone
TA0373A 947.5 25 4.3 3.1x3.1 Cellular Phone
TA0564A 960 36 4 3.1x3.1
TA0729A 974 40 5 3.1x3.1
TA0244A 976 32 3.5 3.1x3.1 Cable Modem
TA0689A 978 5 3.5 3.1x3.1
TA0674A 996 8 4 3.1x3.1
TA0820A 996.34 30 1.9 3.1x3.1
TA0444A 999 40 4.8 3.1x3.1
TA0477A 1013 1 4.5 3.1x3.1
TA0177A 1030 30 3.0 3.9x3.9
TA0690A 1030 30 3 3.9x3.9
TA0696A 1076.06 40 5 3.1x3.1
TA0839A 1076.06 40 5 3.1x3.1
TA0404A 1086 10 4.5 3.1x3.1
TA0227A 1086 10 5.0 3.1x3.1 Cable Modem
TA1090EC 1090 30 3 3.9x3.9
TA0232A 1090 12 5.3 3.9x3.9 Cable Modem
TA0691A 1090 12 5.3 3.9x3.9
TA0267A 1120 40 4.5 3.1x3.1 Cable Modem
TA0620A 1150 32 3 3.1x3.1
TA0314A 1150 16 5.0 3.1x3.1 WLAN
TA0675A 1176.45 20 4.1 3.1x3.1
TA0844A 1178.12 40 5 3.1x3.1
TA0730A 1178.12 40 5 3.1x3.1
TA0364A 1216 8 5.5 3.1x3.1 STB
TA0288A 1216.88 8 4.9 3.1x3.1 Cable Modem
TA0355A 1216.88 8 5 3.1x3.1 Cable Modem
TA0786A 1220 10 5.3 3.1x3.1
TA0292A 1220 28 5.7 3.1x3.1 Cable Modem
TA0304A 1220 8.0 6.0 3.1x3.1 Cable Modem
TA0194A 1220 8.0 4.8 3.9x3.9 Cable Modem
TA0269A 1220 8.0 4.8 3.1x3.1 Cable Modem
TA1227BB 1227 20 2.2 3.1x3.1
TA1227LL 1227 20 1.3 3.1x3.1
TA0509A 1228 20 4.4 3.1x3.1
TA0490A 1228 20 3.9 3.1x3.1
TA0836A 1237 40 3 3.1x3.1
TA0871A 1237.5 24 4 3.1x3.1
TA0260A 1240 20 5.8 3.1x3.1
TA0862A 1268.52 20.46 3.2 3.1x3.1
TA0726A 1280.18 40 5 3.1x3.1
TA0536A 1300 8 4.5 3.1x3.1
TA0840A 1300 8 4.5 3.1x3.1

Product name + model number
eg: GSRF TA0547A
Ordering Information
TA0363F 1842.5 75 3.8 3.1x3.1 Cellular Phone
TA0363A 1842.5 75 3.8 3.1x3.1 Cellular Phone
TA0318A 1842.5 75 4.0 2.5x2.05 Cellular Phone
TA0219A 1842.5 75.0 4.0 2.5x2.0 Cellular Phone
TA1842FG 1842.5 75.0 3.8 3.1x3.1 Cellular Phone
TA0703A 1855 30 3 3.1x3.1
TA0604A 1870 60 4 3.1x3.1
TA0613A 1880 65 4 3.1x3.1
TA0294A 1880 60 4.0 3.1x3.1 Cellular Phone
TA0629A 1885 70 3.8 3.1x3.1
TA0652A 1932.5 15 4 3.1x3.1
TA0742A 1932.5 15 3 3.1x3.1
TA0401A 1950 60 3.4 2.5x2.0
TA0382A 1950 60 4 2.5x2.0
TA0235A 1950 60 4.0 3.1x3.1 Cellular Phone
TA0614A 1960 65 4 3.1x3.1
TA0246A 1960 60 4.0 2.5x2.0 Cellular Phone
TA0319A 1960 60 4.0 2.5x2.05 Cellular Phone
TA0175H 1960 60 4 3.1x3.1 Cellular Phone
TA0207A 1960 60 3.3 2.5x2.0 Cellular Phone
TA0175A 1960 60 4.0 3.1x3.1 Cellular Phone
TA0630A 1965 70 3.8 3.1x3.1
TA0605A 1970 60 4 3.1x3.1
TA0827A 1970 20 3.5 3.1x3.1
TA0711A 1972.5 15 4 3.1x3.1
TA0724A 2017 19 4 3.1x3.1
TA0768A 2045 15 3 3.1x3.1
TA0741A 2067.5 84 4 3.1x3.1
TA0653A 2120 20 4 3.1x3.1
TA0228A 2122.5 35 4.0 3.1x3.1 Cellular Phone
TA0743A 2122.5 15 3 3.1x3.1
TA0756A 2132.5 45 3.7 3.1x3.1
TA0384A 2140 60 4.1 2.5x2.05
TA0402A 2140 60 3.5 2.5x2.0
TA0174A 2140 60.00 3.5 3.1x3.1 Cellular Phone
TA0174G 2140 60 3.5 3.1x3.1 Cellular Phone
TA0229A 2158 35 4.0 3.1x3.1 Cellular Phone
TA0733A 2160 20 3.5 3.1x3.1
TA0465A 2160 60 3.5 3.1x3.1
TA0712A 2162.5 15 4 3.1x3.1
TA0700A 2250 100 4.5 3.1x3.1
TA0803A 2313.5 27 3 3.1x3.1
TA0830A 2313.5 100 4 3.1x3.1
TA0843A 2330 60 3.2 3.1x3.1
TA0273A 2332.5 25.00 4.0 3.1x3.1 Remote Control
TA0515A 2345 27 4 3.1x3.1
TA0819A 2375 30 2.5 3.1x3.1
TA0223A 2441.8 83.5 5.0 3.1x3.1
TA0532A 2441.8 83.5 5 3.1x3.1 Bluetooth
TA0222A 2442 55 6.0 3.1x3.1
TA0795A 2535 70 3.6 3.1x3.1
TA0759A 2580 30 3.5 3.1x3.1
TA0744A 2592.5 27 4 3.1x3.1
TA0760A 2610 30 3.5 3.1x3.1
TA0545A 2650 70 3.5 3.1x3.1
TA0835A 2665 70 3.6 3.1x3.1
TA0761A 2675 30 3.5 3.1x3.1
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Tel: +44 1460 256 100 Fax: +44 1460 256 101 E-mail: sales@golledge.com   Web: www.golledge.com
Package Drawings SAW Devices